CORRIDA DA SAUDE FARMACIA BRITO

5KM PCD
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd.
1 425 OZAEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 44
2 496 LUCAS OLIVEIRA BRANDAO M 33
3 423 MESAQUE DE JESUS ARAUJO M 21
4 432  CAILAN SILVA BARROS M 32
5 428 LIBINE RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 34
6 424 MARCILIO DE CARVALHO VASCONCELOS M 55

15/09/2024 - 11:43:42

MASC

Faixa F.E C.
M4049 - PC
M3039 - PC
M1629 - PC
M3039 - PC
M3039 - PC
M5059 - PC

CRONOMAIS

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:29
00:26:04
00:28:45
00:32:31
00:33:51
00:35:44
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